



Mike Robole Donor List

Date	Type	Transaction	Amount	Address	Employer	Position
5/29/2022	Mike Robole	Donation	\$600.00	9885 Oak Shore Dr, Lakeville, MN 55044	Self-Employed	Small Business Owner
5/29/2022	Vicki Robole	Donation	\$600.00	9885 Oak Shore Dr, Lakeville, MN 55044	ISD 197	OT
5/29/2022	Nick Robole	Donation	\$600.00	9885 Oak Shore Dr, Lakeville, MN 55044	Student	
5/29/2022	Jake Robole	Donation	\$200.00	4760 Bedford Road, Mound, MN 55364	Self-Employed	Engineer
7/23/2022	Cheryl Leitschuh	Donation	\$100.00	325 Maple Island Rd, Burnsville, Minnesota 55306-5523	Self-Employed	Travel Consultant
8/2/2022	Jake Robole	Donation	\$400.00	4760 Bedford Road, Mound, MN 55364	Self-Employed	Engineer
8/28/2022	Sam Meyer-Robole	Donation	\$300.00	4760 Bedford Road, Mound, MN 55364	Lifecore Biomedical	Engineer
9/8/2022	Joe Vitelli	Donation	\$50.00	20760 Hurley Avenue, Lakeville, Minnesota, 55044	Thomson Reuters	Programmer
9/12/2022	Marilys Robole	Donation	\$600.00	8575 Corcoran Path, Inver Grove Hts, MN 55076	Retired	
9/12/2022	Robert Robole	Donation	\$600.00	8575 Corcoran Path, Inver Grove Hts, MN 55076	Retired	
10/31/2022	Jason Sanders	Donation	\$400.00	16168 Goodview Circle, Lakeville, MN 55044	Dodge Nature Ctr	Director

**Mike Robole Campaign Financial Report**

<b>Date</b>	<b>Transaction</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Balance</b>
5/26/2022	Opening Balance		\$ -
5/29/2022	Donation	\$600.00	\$ 600.00
5/29/2022	Donation	\$600.00	\$ 1,200.00
5/29/2022	Donation	\$600.00	\$ 1,800.00
5/29/2022	Donation	\$200.00	\$ 2,000.00
6/7/2022	Pan-O-Prog Sponsor	(\$500.00)	\$ 1,500.00
6/17/2022	BuildASign - Yard Signs	(\$461.17)	\$ 1,038.83
7/1/2022	Wix.Com (Campaign Email)	(\$30.00)	\$ 1,008.83
7/18/2022	Vista-Print (postcards)	(\$607.77)	\$ 401.06
7/22/2022	Wix.Com (Website)	(\$135.69)	\$ 265.37
7/23/2022	CC Fee	(\$3.20)	\$ 262.17
7/23/2022	Donation	\$100.00	\$ 362.17
8/1/2022	Donation	\$400.00	\$ 762.17
8/5/2022	USPS - Mailing	(\$581.01)	\$ 181.16
8/28/2022	Donation	\$300.00	\$ 481.16
8/29/2022	Vista-Print (postcards)	(\$366.91)	\$ 114.25
9/8/2022	Donation	\$600.00	\$ 714.25
9/8/2022	Donation	\$600.00	\$ 1,314.25
9/16/2022	Donation	\$50.00	\$ 1,364.25
9/16/2022	CC Fee	(\$1.75)	\$ 1,362.50
9/19/2022	Vista-Print (postcards)	(\$448.16)	\$ 914.34
9/21/2022	Vista-Print (postcards)	(\$370.22)	\$ 544.12
10/31/2022	Donation	\$400.00	\$ 944.12
11/2/2022	USPS - Mailing	(\$924.15)	\$ 19.97

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

**CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING**

**Instructions**

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by *Minnesota Statutes* 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (*Minnesota Statutes* 211A.05, subdivision 1)

**Campaign Information**

Name of candidate or committee

Office sought by candidate (if applicable)

Identification of ballot question (if applicable)

**Certification**

Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.




I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by *Minnesota Statutes* 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer.



I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar year.

Signature of candidate or committee treasurer

Date

  
11/9/2022